100 GHz DWDM OADM Modules
Features
• 100 GHz channel spacing
• Low insertion loss
• High channel isolation
• Epoxy-free optical path
• High stability and reliability
Application

(2) Customized package size is available.
(3) C specify – Customer specify.
Ordering Information
Boston Applied Technologies, Incorporated, 6F Gill Street, Woburn, MA 01801 USA. Any information contained herein shall legally bind BATI only if it is specifically incorporated
into the terms and conditions of a sales agreement. This product information is subject to change without notice. OptoCeramic is a registered trademark of Corning Incorporated.
i.e. :  OADM-110C43-1213
Fiber
Type
Fiber
Jacket
Fiber
Length
Connector
Type
1 – Corning
     SMF-28
1 – 250 μm
2 – 2 mm
3 – 3 mm
6 – 1.6 mm
9 – 900 μm
1 ≥ 1m
X – C specify
0 – None
1 – FC/UPC
2 – FC/APC
3 – SC/UPC
4 – SC/APC
5 – LC
6 – MU
X – C Specify
OADM
Type of Filter  Add/drop
Ch Numbers X ITU Channel
Number
1 – 100 GHz
1 – 1 Ch
      Add/Drop
2 – 2 Ch
      Add/Drop
0
ITU Standard
Channel Number
(see the ITU channel